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Pure Gold "J" Federal # 8

Eddy County, New Mexico M i DL,AN D

239 2.39 12 0.88 2.09 2.09

483 244 3/4 1.31 3.20 5.29

687 2.04 3/4 1.31 2.68 7.97

855 1.68 1 1.75 2.94 10.91

1103 2.48 1 1.75 4.34 15.25
1356 2.53 1 1.75 443 19.68
1610 2.54 1/2 0.88 2.22 21.90
1863 2.53 3/4 1.31 3.32 25.22
2116 2.53 1 1.75 443 29.65
2465 3.49 1 1.75 6.11 35.76
2620 1.55 3/4 1.31 2.03 37.79
2875 255 1 1.75 4.46 42.25
3160 2.85 3/4 1.31 3.74 45.99
3477 3.17 23/4 4.81 15.26 61.25
3636 1.59 2 3.50 5.57 66.82
3890 2.54 3 1/4 5.69 14.45 81.26
4050 1.60 2 3.50 5.60 86.86
4204 1.54 13/4 3.06 4.72 91.58
4456 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 95.99
4740 2.84 2 3.50 9.94 105.93
4994 2.54 3/4 1.31 3.33 109.26
5279 2.85 12 0.88 249 111.76
5533 2.54 1/2 0.88 222 113.98
5880 3.47 1 1.75 6.07 120.05
6196 3.16 1/2 0.88 2.77 122.82
6481 2.85 3/4 1.31 3.74 126.56
6799 3.18 1172 2.63 8.35 134.90
7050 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 138.20
7240 1.90 11/4 2.19 4.16 142.35
7525 2.85 1 1.75 4.99 147.34
7775 2.50 21/4 3.94 9.84 157.19
8027 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 161.60
8174 1.47 1 1.75 2.57 164.17
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Archie Brown - Ueneﬁd&lan(gef

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é ?E ‘ day of MZ 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Notary Public
' ALICIA REY
My Commission Expires

CONFIDENTIAL




